
Please apply for the following awards using this form.

AWARD NAME POINTS REQUIRED REFERENCE
1.  AMHA REGISTER OF MERIT 20     PA-025-D
2.  AMHA CHAMPIONS 50     PA-025-B
3.  AMHA SUPERIOR EVENT HORSE 75     PA-025-C

Award requirements are detailed in the area referenced above in the AMHA Official Rule Book.
Submit one award per form. Please read your rule book carefully before completing this form.
All information must be complete and accurate. Owner must list class(es) and number of points
in each class awarded to the horse to qualify for the award.  If you are uncertain of your horse's
points, you may order a show point query for $5.00.

Owner Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone Number:
E-mail Address:

Horse Name:
Registration Number:

Award applying for:

         List Class Name(s)  Points Received
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

         Total Points:

AMHA OPEN CLASS TITLES and AWARDS


	Open

